b0467.223	Page 1148, line 2: delete "property@U@Z7@Lam>,>" and substitute "property @U@Z7@Lam>or>".
b0467.224	Page 1148, line 3: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>, specified digital goods, or additional digital goods>".
b0831.1	Page 1148, line 13: delete lines 13 to 15.
b0467.225	Page 1149, line 4: delete "property," and substitute "property or".
b0467.226	Page 1149, line 4: delete ", specified digital".
b0467.227	Page 1149, line 5: delete "goods, or additional digital goods".
b0467.228	Page 1149, line 24: delete "specified digital goods, additional digital goods,".
b0467.229	Page 1150, line 1: delete "specified digital goods, additional digital goods,".
b0467.230	Page 1150, line 16: delete "specified digital goods, additional digital".
b0467.231	Page 1150, line 17: delete "goods,".
b0467.232	Page 1150 line 21; delete "property," and substitute "property or".
b0467.233	Page 1150, line 22: delete ", specified digital goods, or additional digital goods".
b0467.234	Page 1150, line 23: delete ", items, or goods" and substitute "or items".
b0467.235	Page 1150, line 25: delete ", items, or" and substitute "or items".
b0467.236	Page 1151, line 1: on lines 1 and 13, delete "goods".
b0467.237	Page 1151, line 3: on lines 3, 11 and 20, delete "property," and substitute "property or".
b0467.238	Page 1151, line 4: delete ", specified digital goods, or additional digital goods".
b0467.239	Page 1151, line 5: on lines 5, 6 and 8, delete ", items, or goods" and substitute "or items".
	Page 1151, line 12: delete ", specified digital goods, or additional digital".
b0467.241	Page 1151, line 20: delete ", specified digital goods,".
b0467.2 4 2	Page 1151, line 21: delete "or additional digital goods".
b0467, 2 43	Page 1152, line 7: delete "property," and substitute "property or".
b0467.244	Page 1152, line 8: delete ", specified digital goods, or additional digital".
b0467.245	Page 1152, line 9: delete "goods".
	Page 1153, line 10: delete "property@U@Z7@Lam>,>" and substitute "property @U@Z7@Lam>or>".
	Page 1153, line 11: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>, specified digital goods, or additional>".
per	PCJ5
Account of the Control of the Contro	

b0467.248	Page 1153, line 12: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>digital goods>".
b0467.249	Page 1154, line 7: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>specified digital>".
b0467.250	Page 1154, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>goods, additional digital goods,>".
b0467.251	Page 1155, line 6: on lines 6 and 22, delete "property," and substitute "property or".
b0467.252	Page 1155, line 7: delete "specified digital goods, or additional digital goods,".
b0467.253	Page 1155, line 9: delete ", items, or goods" and substitute "or items".
b0467.254	Page 1155, line 23: delete ", specified digital goods, or additional digital".
b0467.255	Page 1155, line 24: delete "goods".
b0467.256	Page 1159, line 6: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>specified digital goods, additional digital goods,>".
b0467.257	Page 1161, line 16: delete "property@U@Z7@Lam>,>" and substitute "property @U@Z7@Lam>or>".
b0467.258	Page 1161, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>, specified digital>".
b0467.259	Page 1161, line 17: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>goods, or additional digital goods>".
b0467.260	Page 1162, line 7: delete "to (d)" and substitute "and (c)".
b0467.261	Page 1162, line 21: delete "specified digital goods, additional digital goods,".
b0467.262	Page 1163, line 1: delete "specified digital goods, additional digital goods,".
b0467.263	Page 1163, line 6: delete "specified".
b0467.264	Page 1163, line 7: delete "digital goods, additional digital goods,".
b0467.265	Page 1163, line 14: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>specified digital>".
b0467.266	Page 1163, line 15: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>goods, additional digital goods,>".
b0467.267	Page 1164, line 5: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>specified digital goods, additional digital goods,>".
b0467.268	Page 1167, line 17: on lines 17 and 22, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>to (d)>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and (c)>".
b0467.269	Page 1168, line 6: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>to (d)>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and (c)>".
b0467.270	Page 1169, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>to (d)>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and (c)>".

	b0467.271	Page 1170, line 2: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>specified digital goods, additional digital goods,>".
	b0467.272	Page 1170, line 3: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>(c),>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>(c)>".
	b0467.273	Page 1171, line 5: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>to (d)>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and (c)>".
	b0467.274	Page 1171, line 16: delete "to (d)" and substitute "and (c)".
	b0467.275	Page 1171, line 25: delete "property@U@Z7@Lam>,>" and substitute "property @U@Z7@Lam>or>".
	b0467.276	Page 1172, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>, specified digital goods, additional digital>".
	b0467.277	Page 1172, line 2: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>goods>".
4000	b1214.12	Page 1175, line 24: after "(3g)," insert "@U@Z7@Lam>(3h),>".
	b1179.18	Page 1176, line 6: after that line insert:
	b1213.10	Page 1176, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1177, line 6, and substitute:
	b1213.11	Page 1177, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1178, line 3, and substitute:
	b1213.12	Page 1178, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1179, line 6, and substitute:
	b1213.13	Page 1179, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1180, line 3, and substitute:
	b0580.3	Page 1180, line 4: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1182, line 24.
	b1190.15	Page 1182, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1183, line 2.
	b1191.45∀	Page 1182, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1187, line 9.
	b1190.16 5 V	Page 1183, line 22: delete lines 22 to 25.
	b1195.1 5\\	Page 1183, line 25: after that line insert:
	b1181.20	Page 1190, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1192, line 2.
	b1181.21	Page 1193, line 9: delete lines 9 to 14.
	b1181.22	Page 1193, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1194, line 20.
	b1181.23	Page 1195, line 19: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>\$2,324,377,900> @U@Z7@Lam>\$2,708,341,000>" and substitute "\$2,324,377,900".

b1181.24	Page 1196, line 4: delete lines 4 to 23.
b1210.4	Page 1197, line 1: delete lines 1 to 5 and substitute:
b1181.25	Page 1197, line 6: delete lines 6 to 13.
b1181.26	Page 1197, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1199, line 18.
b1181.27	Page 1200, line 8: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1201, line 8.
b1181.28	Page 1201, line 14: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1203, line 19.
b0413.5	Page 1205, line 13: after that line insert:
b0478.2	Page 1205, line 13: after that line insert:
b0539.3	Page 1206, line 9: after that line insert:
b0853.11	Page 1207, line 21: substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$38>" for "\$38".
b1181.29	Page 1210, line 11: delete lines 11 to 16.
b0750.1	Page 1216, line 1: delete lines 1 to 6.
b1181.30	Page 1223, line 13: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1228, line 9.
b0405.3	Page 1228, line 17: after that line insert:
b0820.3	Page 1229, line 11: after that line insert:
b1174.1	Page 1231, line 16: delete "The board" and substitute "Beginning in the 2008–09 school year, the board".
b1174.2	Page 1231, line 16: substitute "an annual grant" for "a grant".
b1174.3	Page 1231, line 17: delete that line and substitute "to \$10,000,000".
b1174.4	Page 1231, line 18: delete "thereafter".
b1170.2	Page 1234, line 11: after that line insert:
b1171.2	Page 1235, line 20: after that line insert:
b0804.1	Page 1237, line 5: after that line insert:
b1175.1	Page 1237, line 6: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1239, line 4.
b0405.4	Page 1241, line 22: after that line insert:
b0474.1	Page 1242, line 22: delete lines 22 to 25.
b0474.2	Page 1243, line 1: delete lines 1 to 15.
b0403.3	Page 1243, line 15: after that line insert:
b1181.31	Page 1243, line 16: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1244, line 4.
b0565.1	Page 1244, line 14: after that line insert:

b0403.4	Page 1244, line 22: after that line insert:
b0724.1	Page 1246, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1247, line 8.
b0726.1	Page 1247, line 9: delete lines 9 to 20.
b0338.1	Page 1247, line 20: after that line insert:
b0338.2	Page 1247, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and (m)>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>(m), and (n)>".
b0724.2	Page 1247, line 22: delete ", @U@Z7@Lam>(L) 4., and>" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>,> @U@Z7@Lam>and>".
b0726.2	Page 1247, line 22: delete ", @U@Z7@Lam>(L) 4., and (m)>" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>,> @U@Z7@Lam>and (L) 4.>".
b0395.1	Page 1248, line 14: after that line insert:
b1203.2	Page 1248, line 14: after that line insert:
b0395.2	Page 1249, line 7: after that line insert:
b1203.3	Page 1249, line 7: after that line insert:
b1203.4	Page 1253, line 2: after that line insert:
b1199.2	Page 1253, line 24: delete that line.
b1199.3	Page 1254, line 1: delete lines 1 to 7.
b1199.4	Page 1255, line 3: delete lines 3 to 10.
b1181.32	Page 1258, line 12: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1259, line 6.
b0386.2	Page 1259, line 3: after that line insert:
b0444.7	Page 1259, line 9: substitute "(5) (dg)" for "(4) (xf)".
b1192.11	Page 1260, line 14: delete lines 14 to 16.
b1181.33	Page 1267, line 7: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1269, line 5.
b0685.1	Page 1269, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1271, line 4.
b1181.34	Page 1271, line 5: delete lines 5 to 8.
b0677.5	Page 1271, line 9: delete lines 9 to 21.
b0405.5	Page 1274, line 9: after that line insert:
b0503.11	Page 1274, line 9: after that line insert:
b1181.35	Page 1274, line 10: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1276, line 21.
b0555.1	Page 1276, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1277, line 7.